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Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (1)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 10:36.50Wakefield Hi _________1

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 9:19.70Falls Church _________1
1) Haas, Joel 2) Salisbury, William
3) Glavin, Liam 4) Thomas, Yisak

B 9:19.70Falls Church _________2
1) Perez, James 2) Messeh, Micahel
3) Modak, Sanjay 4) Keelor, Gabriel

A 10:11.80Wakefield Hi _________3
A NTJohn R. Lewi _________4

1) Najjar-Pope, Aiden 2) Hamid, Khalid
3) Najjar, Zaire 4) Rodriguez, Mario

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (8)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Wakefield Hi 21.34Robles, Eliana _________2
Falls Church 16.27McCormick, Jessica _________3
George C. Ma 17.39McNabb, Torri _________4
Wakefield Hi 22.45Darko, Isabella _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Falls Church NTBreehey, Abigail _________2
Wakefield Hi 22.57Spranger, Stephanie _________3
Falls Church 24.51Maku, Grace _________4
Wakefield Hi NTVasquez, Sofia _________5

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (3)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Wakefield Hi 21.26Horsford, Bryson _________2
Falls Church 15.65Schappi, Christopher _________3
John R. Lewi 19.92Heo, Justin _________4

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash (31)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

George C. Ma 14.56McAden, Eleanor _________1
John R. Lewi 14.02Lynch, Ariana _________2
Falls Church 13.29Walker, Damierah _________3
George C. Ma 13.88Gardner, Allison _________4
Wakefield Hi 14.05Brooks, Raja'e _________5
George C. Ma 14.78Thompson, Zoe _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
George C. Ma 15.22McCarton, Sydney _________1
Wakefield Hi 15.10Edson, Dorothy _________2
George C. Ma 14.88Curran, Veronica _________3
John R. Lewi 14.95Powers, Cassidy _________4
George C. Ma 15.12Skaggs, Sarah _________5
John R. Lewi 15.33Lynch, Amya _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Wakefield Hi 15.69Ichwantoro, Simone _________1
Falls Church 15.57Burton, Eden _________2
George C. Ma 15.36Lagman, Samantha Nicole _________3
George C. Ma 15.43Kim, Ellie _________4
John R. Lewi 15.57Ayub, Sheza _________5
George C. Ma 15.80Lauber, Samantha _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
George C. Ma 16.18Harrington, Katharine _________1
Falls Church 15.94Nguyen, Sydney _________2
Falls Church 15.88Nguyen, Catherine _________3
Falls Church 15.89Hailemariam, Hlena _________4
Wakefield Hi 16.10Reeves, Alexis _________5
George C. Ma 17.05Taylor, Annika _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
George C. Ma NTMusa, Beverly _________2
George C. Ma 17.17Watts, Rose _________3
Falls Church 17.67Soto-Arze, Ayelen _________4
Wakefield Hi NTVasquez, Sofia _________5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
John R. Lewi NTQuorishi, Rudaina _________2
George C. Ma NTLam, Ashley _________3
George C. Ma NTAlaydrus, Lylana _________4

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash (34)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

John R. Lewi 12.01Abebe, Nebeyu _________1
John R. Lewi 11.73Thomas II, Troy _________2
George C. Ma 11.67Lewis, Spencer _________3
George C. Ma 11.70Proctor, Christos _________4
Wakefield Hi 12.00Peck, Alan _________5
John R. Lewi 12.08Niang, Alioune _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
George C. Ma 12.59Grace, Ethan _________1
George C. Ma 12.44Swann, Dylan _________2
John R. Lewi 12.30Keast, Nathan _________3
Falls Church 12.36Liu, Hugo _________4
Falls Church 12.58Ferro, Kai _________5
John R. Lewi 12.80Phershayaphai, Priyamit _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Falls Church 13.06Gutual, Kyle _________1
Falls Church 12.93Caceres-Rosales, Albert _________2
Falls Church 12.88Best, Tabias _________3
George C. Ma 12.93Peterson, Graham _________4
Wakefield Hi 13.00Pearson, Rex _________5
Falls Church 13.36Caceres-Rosales, Joel _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
George C. Ma 13.87Lebkisher, Owen _________1
John R. Lewi 13.80Doan, Ryan _________2
Falls Church 13.60Whitney, Derman _________3
Wakefield Hi 13.80Andy, Benjamin _________4
George C. Ma 13.80Elwannas, Nawfal _________5
John R. Lewi 13.90Baig, Mirza _________6
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash (34))
Wakefield Hi 16.00Smith, Aidan _________1
John R. Lewi 14.42Portobanco, Adan _________2
John R. Lewi 14.00Daniel, Evan _________3
John R. Lewi 14.21Aguilar-Cifuentes, Yorshday _________4
Wakefield Hi 15.00Robinson Jr., Kevin _________5
Wakefield Hi 17.00Hassan, Hamid _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
George C. Ma NTVaidya, Vedansh _________2
Wakefield Hi NTMani, Frank _________3
John R. Lewi NTYacob, Macbel _________4
George C. Ma NTLangpaul, Harrison _________5

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Wakefield Hi 5:28.37Stowers, Kareena _________1
Wakefield Hi 5:32.45Breyault, Brianna _________2
Falls Church 5:37.44Heironimus, Haley _________3
Falls Church 5:39.47Gagermeier, Lauren _________4
George C. Ma 5:47.56Battista, Emma _________5
Wakefield Hi 5:53.08Kumashiro, Anne _________6
Wakefield Hi 6:01.89Hall, Marina _________7
George C. Ma 6:52.24Salem, Fatimah _________8
Falls Church 7:00.72Gray, Anna _________9
Wakefield Hi NTHarris, Julia _________10

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Falls Church 4:59.47Kelleher, Finn _________1
Falls Church 5:11.70Potter, Robert _________2
George C. Ma 5:12.87Lagendyk, Marco _________3
Wakefield Hi 5:13.04Kumashiro, John Jack _________4
Wakefield Hi 5:19.13Hammoudi, Adam _________5
George C. Ma 5:25.05Rader, George _________6
Falls Church 5:27.47Glavin, Liam _________7
George C. Ma 5:36.04Sadeque, Zimraan _________8
Wakefield Hi 5:44.66Parker, William _________9
George C. Ma 5:57.68Patke, Bhaskar _________10
George C. Ma 6:12.40Buckley, Reid _________11
George C. Ma 6:13.30Heltberg, Daniel _________12
George C. Ma 6:16.29Kiersz, Christopher _________13

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (7)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

A NTWakefield Hi _________2
A 51.04George C. Ma _________3

1) Gardner, Allison 2) Tarutani, Avery
3) Ford, Emma 4) McNabb, Torri

A 54.83Falls Church _________4
1) McCormick, Jessica 2) Walker, Damierah
3) Nguyen, Hazel 4) Wood, Madison

C 56.06George C. Ma _________5
1) Skaggs, Sarah 2) Kim, Ellie
3) Lagman, Samantha Nicole 4) Alaydrus, Lylana

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B NTWakefield Hi _________2
B 1:05.98Falls Church _________3

1) Burton, Eden 2) Nguyen, Catherine
3) Nguyen, Sydney 4) Kearney, Dara

B 55.04George C. Ma _________4
1) Thompson, Zoe 2) McAden, Eleanor
3) Lauber, Samantha 4) Curran, Veronica

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (10)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

B 48.62Falls Church _________1
1) Caceres-Rosales, Albert 2) Caceres-Rosales, Joel
3) Gutual, Kyle 4) Thomas, Yisak

A NTGeorge C. Ma _________2
1) Elwannas, Nawfal 2) Oliver, Alexander
3) Lewis, Spencer 4) Proctor, Christos

A 46.21John R. Lewi _________3
1) Thomas II, Troy 2) Keast, Nathan
3) Phershayaphai, Priyamit 4) Heo, Justin

A NTWakefield Hi _________4
A 48.62Falls Church _________5

1) Liu, Hugo 2) Ferro, Kai
3) Best, Tabias 4) Clock, William

B NTWakefield Hi _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
C NTGeorge C. Ma _________2

1) Akbari, Hamza 2) Burbano, Malcolm
3) Ayers, Jacob 4) Dinh, Christopher

C 49.21John R. Lewi _________3
1) Doan, Ryan 2) Aguilar-Cifuentes, Yorshday
3) Yacob, Macbel 4) Daniel, Evan

B NTGeorge C. Ma _________4
1) Lebkisher, Owen 2) Sandall, Gavin
3) Zarandazehi, Shervin 4) Swann, Dylan

B 47.00John R. Lewi _________5
1) Taylor, Cameron 2) Tilahun, Jonathan
3) Baig, Mirza 4) Adjei-Ababio, Nicholas
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Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash (19)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

George C. Ma 1:05.55Sullivan, Caroline _________1
Falls Church 1:03.15Nguyen, Hazel _________2
George C. Ma 58.67Jones-Suggs, Makayla _________3
George C. Ma 59.58Epstein, Elizabeth _________4
George C. Ma 1:03.88Lee, Claire _________5
Falls Church 1:07.37Wood, Madison _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Falls Church 1:13.45Newett, Sonya _________1
Wakefield Hi 1:10.15Ben Hammouda, Nermmine _________2
George C. Ma 1:08.79Bell, Leah _________3
Wakefield Hi 1:08.94Lewis, Hannah _________4
Falls Church 1:11.74Lang, Olivia _________5
Falls Church 1:14.20Nguyen, Catherine _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
John R. Lewi 1:30.99Ayub, Sheza _________2
Wakefield Hi 1:15.00Robles, Eliana _________3
John R. Lewi 1:25.00Lynch, Ariana _________4
John R. Lewi 1:32.00Lynch, Amya _________5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
George C. Ma NTWelch, Sophia _________2
John R. Lewi 1:33.00Powers, Cassidy _________3
Falls Church 1:38.76Soto-Arze, Ayelen _________4

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash (29)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Wakefield Hi 57.00Frezer, Senay _________1
John R. Lewi 54.55Niang, Alioune _________2
George C. Ma 54.04Harrington, Jason _________3
Falls Church 54.17Graham, David _________4
Wakefield Hi 54.86Queen, Cameron _________5
Wakefield Hi 57.00Smith, Antonio _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
John R. Lewi 59.69Abebe, Nebeyu _________1
Wakefield Hi 59.00Peck, Alan _________2
John R. Lewi 58.00Niori, Sami _________3
George C. Ma 58.04Davila, Lucas _________4
Falls Church 59.05Clock, William _________5
John R. Lewi 59.89Najjar-Pope, Aiden _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
John R. Lewi 1:01.25Dawit, Same _________1
Wakefield Hi 1:00.00Andy, Benjamin _________2
John R. Lewi 59.92Taylor, Marcus _________3
Wakefield Hi 1:00.00Hecker, Jonathan _________4
Wakefield Hi 1:00.00Samdani, Ayman _________5
Falls Church 1:01.56Caceres-Rosales, Albert _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Falls Church 1:04.23Messeh, Micahel _________1
George C. Ma 1:03.71Penix, Jaime _________2
John R. Lewi 1:02.50Hamid, Khalid _________3
Wakefield Hi 1:03.00Robinson Jr., Kevin _________4
John R. Lewi 1:03.80Taylor, Cameron _________5
George C. Ma 1:09.36Lee, Patrick _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
John R. Lewi NTAdjei-Ababio, Nicholas _________1
George C. Ma NTPerrault, Adam _________2
George C. Ma NTNguyen, John _________3
George C. Ma NTKim, Joon _________4
Wakefield Hi NTSmith, Matthew _________5

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (5)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Falls Church NTBreehey, Abigail _________1
Wakefield Hi 50.94Spranger, Stephanie _________2
Falls Church 48.07McCormick, Jessica _________3
George C. Ma 48.41Tarutani, Avery _________4
George C. Ma 1:13.72Lam, Ashley _________5

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (4)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Wakefield Hi 47.00Horsford, Bryson _________2
Falls Church 40.77Dockery, Tishere _________3
Wakefield Hi 46.07Delgado, Justin _________4
Falls Church 48.47Thomas, Yisak _________5

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

George C. Ma 2:20.04Spoden, Haley _________1
George C. Ma 2:34.45DonTigny, Emilie _________2
Falls Church 2:36.70Heironimus, Haley _________3
Falls Church 2:37.49Gagermeier, Lauren _________4
George C. Ma 2:39.40Alonso, Kathryn _________5
George C. Ma 2:43.17McCarthy, Sydney _________6
Wakefield Hi 2:43.41Hanley, Courtney _________7
George C. Ma 3:05.51Marques Da Costa Alv, Kiara _________8
George C. Ma 3:15.92Forman, Faith _________9
George C. Ma 3:44.11Forman, Hadley _________10
Wakefield Hi NTCoe, Elizabeth _________11
Wakefield Hi NTReecer, Sofia _________12
Wakefield Hi NTGilman, Eliana _________13
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Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run (27)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

George C. Ma 1:58.40Malave, Sebastian _________1
George C. Ma 1:59.40Smith, Patrick _________2
George C. Ma 1:59.60Sanders, Sean _________3
Falls Church 2:08.05Ryan, Aleksander _________4
Falls Church 2:08.95Vu, Thomas _________5
Falls Church 2:12.24Miracle, Maxwell _________6
Falls Church 2:14.00Kelleher, Finn _________7
Wakefield Hi 2:14.38Schrock, Cody _________8
Falls Church 2:15.00Kratz, Peter _________9
Falls Church 2:17.63Haas, Joel _________10
George C. Ma 2:23.91Schmid, Spencer _________11
Wakefield Hi 2:27.95Hammoudi, Adam _________12
Wakefield Hi 2:30.84Lyons, Levi _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Falls Church 2:31.91Perez, James _________1
George C. Ma 2:34.87Lee, Curtis _________2
George C. Ma 2:38.08Church, Henry _________3
George C. Ma 2:38.25Gonzalez, Jose _________4
George C. Ma 2:42.58Fahey, Michael _________5
George C. Ma 2:47.73Lagendyk, Leonardo _________6
George C. Ma 2:54.88Wineland, Naveen _________7
John R. Lewi 2:55.17Najjar, Zaire _________8
George C. Ma 3:18.73Al-Gailani, Ammar _________9
Wakefield Hi NTGrove, Oliver _________10
Wakefield Hi NTSonn, Drew _________11
George C. Ma NTTillotson, Daniel _________12
George C. Ma NTDabich, Jackson _________13
John R. Lewi NTRodriguez, Mario _________14

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash (27)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

John R. Lewi 29.26Lynch, Ariana _________1
George C. Ma 29.04Thompson, Zoe _________2
Falls Church 27.95Walker, Damierah _________3
George C. Ma 28.21Ford, Emma _________4
George C. Ma 29.21McAden, Eleanor _________5
Wakefield Hi 29.62Brooks, Raja'e _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Falls Church 31.85Newett, Sonya _________1
George C. Ma 30.93Skaggs, Sarah _________2
George C. Ma 29.77Curran, Veronica _________3
George C. Ma 30.92Welch, Sophia _________4
Wakefield Hi 31.00Reeves, Alexis _________5
Wakefield Hi 32.07Ichwantoro, Simone _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
George C. Ma 32.85McCarton, Sydney _________1
John R. Lewi 32.67Lynch, Amya _________2
George C. Ma 32.11Lauber, Samantha _________3
John R. Lewi 32.18Powers, Cassidy _________4
Wakefield Hi 32.79Edson, Dorothy _________5
George C. Ma 33.03Lagman, Samantha Nicole _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Falls Church 35.33Kearney, Dara _________1
Wakefield Hi 34.45Darko, Isabella _________2
Falls Church 33.16Hailemariam, Hlena _________3
George C. Ma 33.62Kim, Ellie _________4
Falls Church 35.00Antonescu, Zoe _________5
Falls Church 35.40Maku, Grace _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
George C. Ma NTMusa, Beverly _________2
Wakefield Hi 40.00Hernandez-Cruz, Angie _________3
John R. Lewi NTAyub, Sheza _________4

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash (37)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Wakefield Hi 24.79Hatcher, Lukai _________1
Wakefield Hi 24.41Harari, Jackson _________2
Falls Church 23.10Dockery, Tishere _________3
Falls Church 23.44Schappi, Christopher _________4
John R. Lewi 24.59Thomas II, Troy _________5
Falls Church 24.97Liu, Hugo _________6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
George C. Ma 25.21Oliver, Alexander _________1
Wakefield Hi 25.00Pena-Bandalo, Logan _________2
Wakefield Hi 25.00Frezer, Senay _________3
George C. Ma 25.00Sandall, Gavin _________4
John R. Lewi 25.10Keast, Nathan _________5
Falls Church 25.69Clock, William _________6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
George C. Ma 26.44Penix, Jaime _________1
Wakefield Hi 26.20Samdani, Ayman _________2
John R. Lewi 25.95Abebe, Nebeyu _________3
Wakefield Hi 26.00Smith, Antonio _________4
John R. Lewi 26.29Heo, Justin _________5
John R. Lewi 26.65Adjei-Ababio, Nicholas _________6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
John R. Lewi 27.38Tilahun, Jonathan _________1
Falls Church 26.98Caceres-Rosales, Joel _________2
John R. Lewi 26.70Dawit, Same _________3
John R. Lewi 26.82Taylor, Marcus _________4
John R. Lewi 27.00Phershayaphai, Priyamit _________5
Falls Church 27.96Gutual, Kyle _________6
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Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash (37))
John R. Lewi NTDoan, Ryan _________1
Falls Church 28.10Best, Tabias _________2
Wakefield Hi 28.00Gantulga, Anand _________3
John R. Lewi 28.09Taylor, Cameron _________4
George C. Ma NTZarandazehi, Shervin _________5
George C. Ma NTHamrah, Arvin _________6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
John R. Lewi NTNiori, Sami _________2
George C. Ma NTBurbano, Malcolm _________3
George C. Ma NTSwann, Dylan _________4
George C. Ma NTAkbari, Hamza _________5

Section   7 of  7   Finals
George C. Ma NTSwanberry, Ryan _________2
John R. Lewi NTBaig, Mirza _________3
George C. Ma NTAyers, Jacob _________4

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run (4)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

George C. Ma 12:28.01Viskupic, Olivia _________1
Falls Church 13:00.20Hirz, Rachel _________2
Wakefield Hi NTDilner, Alena _________3
George C. Ma NTBlanton, Josephine _________4

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run (9)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Falls Church 11:21.54Ross, Samuel _________1
Falls Church 11:27.42Kearny, John _________2
George C. Ma 11:42.76Ice, Edward _________3
Falls Church 11:51.22Salisbury, William _________4
George C. Ma 13:04.04Wilder, Henry _________5
Wakefield Hi NTBodenstein, Braden _________6
Wakefield Hi NTElshaari, Assil _________7
George C. Ma NTBarnes, Simon _________8
George C. Ma NTLee, Samuel _________9

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (7)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

A 4:32.47Falls Church _________2
1) Gagermeier, Lauren 2) Lang, Olivia
3) Wood, Madison 4) Nguyen, Hazel

A 4:14.04George C. Ma _________3
1) Ford, Emma 2) Tarutani, Avery
3) Gardner, Allison 4) Jones-Suggs, Makayla

A NTWakefield Hi _________4
B 4:32.47Falls Church _________5

1) Antonescu, Zoe 2) Kearney, Dara
3) Nguyen, Sydney 4) Burton, Eden

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B 4:19.03George C. Ma _________2

1) Epstein, Elizabeth 2) Lee, Claire
3) Spoden, Haley 4) DonTigny, Emilie

C NTGeorge C. Ma _________3
1) Marques Da Costa Alv, Kiara 2) Sullivan, Caroline
3) Alonso, Kathryn 4) McCarthy, Sydney

B NTWakefield Hi _________4

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (9)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

A NTWakefield Hi _________2
A 3:36.41Falls Church _________3

1) Ryan, Aleksander 2) Graham, David
3) Schappi, Christopher 4) Dockery, Tishere

A NTGeorge C. Ma _________4
1) Harrington, Jason 2) Smith, Patrick
3) Sanders, Sean 4) Malave, Sebastian

A 4:30.86John R. Lewi _________5
1) Niang, Alioune 2) Niori, Sami
3) Taylor, Marcus 4) Dawit, Same

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B NTWakefield Hi _________1
C 3:51.41Falls Church _________2

1) Kratz, Peter 2) Messeh, Micahel
3) Kelleher, Finn 4) Ferro, Kai

C NTGeorge C. Ma _________3
1) Schmid, Spencer 2) Lagendyk, Leonardo
3) Church, Henry 4) Lagendyk, Marco

B 3:41.26Falls Church _________4
1) Haas, Joel 2) Vu, Thomas
3) Potter, Robert 4) Miracle, Maxwell

B NTGeorge C. Ma _________5
1) Lewis, Spencer 2) Oliver, Alexander
3) Proctor, Christos 4) Elwannas, Nawfal


